
Santo ISD 
 

Greg Gilbert, Superintendent  
ggilbert@santoisd.net 
 
Amy Bryan, President   
bryan@fwblawtx.com 
 
Michael Price, Vice President  
michael@pricesurveying.com 
 
Daina Wofford, Secretary   
daina.wofford@hmhrtc.org 
 
Philip Colvin, Member   
philip@pricesurveying.com 
 
Donny Herring, Member  
donnyherring@gmail.com 
 
Cori Lee Rice, Member  
cori@professionalflooring.com 
 
Rhea Watts, Member   
rhea@gilbertpecan.com 
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